Election to the House of the Peop

Form 20

Final result sheet

[see rule 56C 2(C)]
le from the 03- Churu Parliamentary Constituency

Part 1
(To be used both for Parliamentary and Assembly elections)

Name of Assembly segment (In the case of election from a Parliamentary constituency) .023- RATANGARH

Total no. of electors in Assembly segment : 280147

Serial Tyl v No. of valid votes cast in favour of Total of| No. of | Votes fof Total | Total -
no. of e valid rejected | "NOTA" no. of
Pol Iin g TERSOR Esp Ee Gomati Daulat | Shishpal i Niranjan X T Y votes votes option tendered

Statioh | < el | Thaibacia: | Ketveng | Dimeopal | A St |(poop | SMER il s [ 8- | St | i | OSRY i hesau

) Kataria Pensia | Rana Rathore Khan Votes)

1 3 369 289 0 0 1 0 0 25 -1 1 3 3 671 -0 3 674 0

2 3 281 585 7 1 1 0 1 1 0 3 6 4 893 0 8 901 0

- B 2 340 423 6 2 0 1 0 % ax 3 3 i 784 0" 7 791 0

4 4 206 446 6 1 X 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 668 0 0 668 0

5 8 220 163 3 1 0 0 0 3 1 4 4 3 710 0 2 712 0

6 a4 219 533 6 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 5 4 776 0 3 779 4]

7 2 198 129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 330 0 1 331 0

o T 4 563 97 = N [ | (1] 0 < 3 1 =20, 0 S 8 6580 =0, 6 686 . 0

9 3 133 464 5 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 4 615 0 2 617 0

10 3 175 500 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 10 3 699 0 4 703 0

11 6 110 270 4] 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 391 0 2 393 0

12 7 170 146 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 4 332 0 1 333 0

12A 1 137 294 4 1 0 0 0 0 ak 0 3 3 444 0 3 447 0

13 10 257 225 i | 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 2 501 0 3 504 0

14 5 266 248 5 1 13 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 545 0 2 547 0

15 a 420 312 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 A 746 0 3 749 0

16 12 548 170 3 0 1 1 1 1 3 1 2 ¥ 748 0 9 757 0

17 4 517 137 = § 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 4 668 0 3 671 0

18 10 346 354 & 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 9 3 736 0 7 743 0

19 9 375 341 3 3 0 0 1 0 2 3 5 6 748 0 6 754 0

4
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Total
no. of
tendered
votes

875
838
828
775
732
172
815
795

844
810
836
789

841

838

847

805

841

809

831

785
778
801
834
849
681

841

906
651
597
843
696

9258

"NOTA"
option

13

votes
(Test

Votes)

valid

Total of] No. of | Votes fol Total
rejected

votes

872
836
822

770
731
770
811
791

841

806
831
787
834
846

835

841

801
835

801

826
781
774
797
828
836
678
836

902

643

595
837
693
925

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

Sukhdev

Ramesh
Kumar

Ranveer
Singh

Yusuf

Ali
Khan

Bisan
Singh

Niranjan
Singh
Rathore

Aslam
Lilgar

Singh

Daulat | Shishpal

Pensia | Rana

Gomati
Dharampal | Ram
Kataria

Kaswan

224
209
143
228
192
253
419
316
509
488
277
251
467

409
264
264
145
325

170
96

362
132
179
613
415
623

308
364
454
154
494
344

Devendra | Rahul
Thajharia

638
618
671

537
535

363
470
312

541

515
352

336
402

562
523

680
463

650

682

407

654

638

180
250

198

581

269
122
671

188

557

Deiram
Meghwal

11

of

Serial
Polling
Station

no.

52

53

55

56
52
58

59

61

62

63

65

66

67

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

¥
78
79

81

82

83

84




of

tendered
votes

Total

no.

811

567
636
772

752
662
781

743

740

886

630

437

643
‘445

602
631
383

494

565

641

695

611

587

600
738

656
393
555

801

447

518
672
748

"NOTA"
option

rejected
votes
(Test

Votes)

Total of] No. of | Votes fol Total

valid

votes

810
561
630
769
746
655
780
741
735
885
624
435
640

601
627
382
494
564
638

" 692

608
585
596
733
653
393
553
797
445
516
666
744

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

Sukhdev

Ranveer | Ramesh

Singh IKumar

Yusuf

Ali

Khan

(al

Bisan

Singh

Niranjan
Singh

Rathore

Aslam

Lilgar

Singh
Rana

19

Daulat | Shishpal

Pensia

Gomati

Dharampal | Ram

Kataria

393

201

337
432

261

306

496

558
480
814
406
222
548
252

466

436
265
312
168

358

454
411
295
433
325
305
242

324
411

326

321

398

Devendra | Rahul

390
341
275
305
464
326
265

154
232

61

210
198
76

174
118
171
109

169

385
271

221

187
280

151

392

329

135

215
346

106
97

330
318

Deiram

Meghwal | Jhajharia | Kaswan

3
15

11

of

Serial
no.

Polling
Station

gl

92
93
94
a5
96
97

98
99

100
101

102

103

104

105

106
107
108

109
110

111

112

113

114
115
116
117
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Serial
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Total

no,

of

tendered
votes

537

695

658

660
618
616
726
812

742
750

713
565
679
612
751
481

447

443

590

476
C 421

618
548
521
551
597
870
889
548
553

555
492

537

option

11

rejected | "NOTA"

votes
Votes)

(Test

Total of] No. of | Votes fof Total

valid

votes

532

687

655
658
611
613
720
810
740
746
709
563
677
608
749
473
445

442

586
470
417
617
545
512
547
594
859
885
547
551

553
489

532

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

Sukhdev

Ramesh
Kumar

18

&

15

Ranveer
Singh

Yusuf
Ali
Khan

Bisan
Singh

s

Rathore

Niranjan
Singh

Aslam
Lilgar

Singh

Daulat | Shishpal

Pensia | Rana

Gomati
Dharampal | Ram
Kataria

Kaswan

313
123

85

120
209
177
272
494

448

391

85
161
157
485
540

106
25

396
210
303

440
169
353
434
248

549

172

404

176
140

103

Devendra | Rahul
Jhajharia

201
541

566
527
376
426
436
273
271
333

608

387
505

114
191

402

326
413
172
238
© 105

161
354

144

101

325
415

321

357

132
371

328
413

Deiram
Meghwal

6

13

Serial

no.

of

Polling
Station

151
152
153
154

155

156

157

158

159

160
161
162

163

164

165

166
167

168
169

170
170A
171
172

173
. 174

175

176

177

178

178

180
181
182
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of

Total
no.
tendered
votes

540
: 325

254

686

773
623
712
431

760
764
521
412

798

673

829
425
473

560

566
678
254

385

504

553
701

729
673

376

901
368
430
540
503

"NOTA"

option

10

rejected

votes

(Test

Votes)

Total of] No. of | Votes fol Total

valid
voles

537
522
253

683

767
619
709
429
755
759
517
407
789
669
824
422
471
557
561

668
252
385

504
550
698
729
671

374
896
367
426
539
4597

Sukhdev

12

13

Ranveer | Ramesh
Singh Kumar

Yusuf

Ali
Khan

76V

Bisan
Singh

Niranjan
Singh
Rathore

Aslam
Lilgar

Singh

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

Daulat | Shishpal
Pensia | Rana

Gomati
Dharampal | Ram
Kataria

230
225
56
285
421
357

340
122

485

328
341
49

404
328
355

180
241

333
82

319

74
267
275
238
409
444

395

166
664
213

246

312
246

285
281
189
373
322
236
351

279

244

402

160
348

349

317

448

230
212

204
463

324
171

109
213

301

273

272
262

196
206
137
163
210
242

Deiram Devendra | Rahul
Jhajharia | Kaswan

Meghwal

6

5

of
Polling

Serial
no
Station

216
217
218
215
220
221

222
223

224

225
226
226A

227
228
229
230

231

232
233
234
235

236
237

238

239
240
241
242
243

244

245
246
247




Serial

no. of

Polling
Station

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

Deiram
Meghwal

Devendra
Jhajharia

Rahul
Kaswan

Gomati

Daulat

Dharampal | Ram

Kataria

Pensia

Shishpal
Singh

Rana

Aslam
Lilgar

Niranjan
Singh
Rathore

Yusuf
Ali
Khan

Ranveer

Singh

Ramesh
Kumar

Sukhdev

Total of]
valid
votes

No. of
rejected
voles
(Test
Votes)

Votes fo| Total
"NOTA"
option

Total
no. of
tendered
voles

248

343

254

D

0

1

0

621

(=]

9 630

249

10

484

235

0

0

1

0

738

2 740

Total no.
votes
recorded

at Poi]ing

Stations

1224

81000

79535

682

142

132

67

89

176

156

286

BSO

628

165007

952 165959

No. of

voltes
recorded
on

Postal
Ballot

papers

Total
votes
polled

1224

81000

79535

682

142

132

67

89

176

156

286

. Sm

628

165007

952 | 165959

Place.:

Date : 04-06-2024

Churu

& &

ﬁ&

Observer Slgn ture

3

Assistant Returning Officer

-

03- Churu Parllam entgtl;{i@pstltnenw

Aﬂém]ﬂy (}ﬂns

AT

Chu
Kalpnean

stitugncy

u (03) (SDM

,Ratangarh

h
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754
725
570
522

681

701

389
497
651

590
787
811

656
634

572
714

686
411
753
870

617
558
769
866

725

748
709
767
767

755
637

774

He

10

yfaafas | #E
"(1eT)
HEAT Ao

u?ﬁ' £
qfeoyaa( | % o

T

748
720
567
519
673
695

388

492

647
584
783

805

653
629
569
708
683
408
749
860
612
555
763
864
722
745
707
764
765
751
634
768

;:ige%‘q’mr

o
feiz

forerTe AHAH A (E Lot wm'
RE | e | 2 fiz
Eaig TEIE =f

FrferfarT % war # fu o @i a4t & gen

et | e
gHqTe | T
Faifar | S

341
145
40
266
460
333
206
250
461
an
244
383

79

62

175
164

36

57

184
260
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